1/12 NB1002 part list

NBE1001F001 X1

MA1001F027 (0. 1XGOXT0) X1

© B

NA1001B004 X2 NB1DO1CO4T X1

2.2X4.5X0.3

A4 ©

NB1001F003 X1 NB1001FO0D2 X1

NB10DICO46 X1 NC1001B0OS X2 NC1001BO16 X2
3X6. 5X0, Smm M3 .
oy e
-] @ =] © o -
-'q‘:‘,’-m .
ML1001BOOT X2 NC1001BO11 X2 — NB10O1FOOS X1
M2XBrm M3X81mm

NB2002 Motor Mount Retainer

]

NB1001AOD2 X1

NB1001A00T X1

NB2010 Pin2.0X7.6

NB1001A058 X4
§ 2. 0X7. Gmm

NB2022 Bearing SX10X4

NC1001A001 X10
F2X10

NB2019 Upper Front Tie-rod M3X12M3x19

NB1001A031 X2
Max12 ug; ?guoaz X5

NB1001C041 X4

@ $3. 0X6.0X2. 5
(POM)

NB2021 Bearing 10X15X4

ML1001B003 X4
# 10X15X4mm

BA1001B007 X8

© § 5X10X4mm

NB2003 universal Shafts
3 —[l | of1

NB100103 X2
GvD

@ NE1001AQ1S X4

NB2005 Hinge Pin { 2.5X42mm

NBI10OOTAOIE X4
& 3%42mm

NB2011 Diff O-rings

NE2012 3T Pinion Gear

NB2012 Center Drive

NE1001AD53 X4

NB1001A055 X1
ar

=
L)
o

NB10O10D1 X1

NB2006 Suspension Shafts / IXEEAXEImm

L J L ]

NB1001AD45 X2 NB10OO1AO1T7 X2
£ 3X23mm # 3X26mm

NB2007 Pivor Ball Stud

e e

NB10O1AD2T X1

NB10D1AQIE X8

NB10O1AO2E X1

NBZ2002 Aluminum Spur Gear Hub

c

NB1001AD30 X1 BA1001BO15 X1

—
NB1001AD41 X1 NB1001A058 X3
4 5. 1X6. 8X2mm 7 2. 0X7. Gmm

\VB2014 Ball Studd.BX6

@ NB1001ADTO  X10
4 BX6. Orim

NB2015 Shock spring

NB1001BOOT X2

( 4 13. 9X20. 5X1. 4X6)

NB2016 D-Ring

©)

NB2017 E-circlip

NB1001D005 X4
TXI0X1.5

BA1001BO15 X5

C

B2023 Servo Mount

NB1001AD43 X2

NB2024 Steering Bolt

NB2025 112 Rims (White
’...-;'-- .

NB1001A0GE X2

NB1001CO21 X1

NB1001C015 X2

NB1001CO16 X1

[Fsesssassanvsnass

T NB1001C018 X4

<o <

NB1001G007 NB1001C008
X1 X1

NB1001C019 X8 NBE1001C060 X2
4. 3mm § 3X6X2. Smm

NB2029 Shock Parts

1.0mm

1. 3mm

NB1001C037 X2

© NBl0OICO7TS X2 /
{03X6X4 1. 1mm
@ NB1001C023 X2 NB1001C038 X2

NB1001C025 X2

©

NE1001C076 X2

=)

NB1001C026 X2 @

NB1001C022 X2

NB1001C036 X2 {03X6X2.Imm

.nandaracing.cn



W/ =CFf .55/

=L

Crm—

CIRC BACIHA CAR o

1/12 NB1002 PARTS

NB2030 Hub carrier

=CFl

NB1001C006 X2

NB1001C005 X2

NB2031 upper Arms

.
NB1001CO03 X2

NB2032 Gear box

NB1001C001 X2

NB1001C002 X2

NB2033 Suspension Mount Parts

@;@

NB1001C044 X2 NB1001C035 X1

E—"9 L

NB1001C043 X1 NB1001C048 X1

NB1001C042 X1
Ch NB1001C045 X1

NB2034 Spur Gear 72T

o,

NB1001C033 X1
72T

NB2035 DOiff gears

NB1001C032 X1

NB1001C030 X1 NB1001C031 X1

NB1001G029 X1

NB10O0TCO14 X2

NB2037 Form Bumper

NB2042 Rear shock Tower

S

)
o

B
2.8 NB1001A023 X1

NB2043 Front shock Tower

NB1001A0BS X1

NB2044 Diff Screw Set

— O @ @
NB100O1BOOS X1 NB1001BOO2 X1 NB10O01BOO4 X1
M2. 5X23mm

o ©

NB1001A052 X2 NATOOT7A004 X12 UG0015BO04 X1

NB2045 Shock Parts[0-

@ o

NB1OO1DO04 X8 NB1001D00S X4
# 2. 9X6. Gmm

rings]

=B
ra
-
=
N
o

NB1001D002 X4

NB2046 Shock Body sets

@

° NB1001A034 X2

@ NB1001AD3E X2

NB2047 Shock shafts

NB1001D003 X2
#11.5%14. 5X1. Smm

©

NB1001AD39 X2

NB1001AD40 X2

iI

NB10O1BOI3 X4 NC1001ADS4 X2

NB2055 Soew Ser MIXi0

]| @

BA1001B046  X10
M3xX10

NB2057 Bearing SX8X2.5

ANB2058B

BA1001B00S X2
¥ 5X8X2. Smm

Tyres and inserts

Ol |

NE1001D007 X2 NB1001D006 X2

NB2059 Screw Set

=[O

NB1001BO17 X10
M2X5

NB2060 Screw
© Do

ANB2061 Screw Set
© [om

NB2062 Screw Set

= ©

Set

BB1001BO14X10
M3xe

NC1001B003 X100
M3XE

BBIO01BOE3 X10
M3X6

NB2063 Screw Set

=] ©

NC1001BO11 X10
M3xa

NB2048 Ball Diff Shim

S

NB2049 12MM Hex Hub

NB1001A052 X2

- -0
NE1001A00E X2 NB1001BO17 X10
12mm M2X5

NB205S0 Thrust Bearing

o]

NB2051 Dirr Ball 2.4

O

NB1001B004 X2

NAT007R004 X14
©2.4

NB1OO1AD1S X1

NB2039 Upper Deck

NB20S2 Screw Set ME2.5SXE23

©

—
UGD015B004 X2 NB10DO1BOOS X2
M2.5 M2, 5%23mm

NB205S3 Steering Buffer Set

E:||

D

Q (®)

NE1001A022 X1

WATOOICO3Z X1 WATOOTBOOT X1 WA10OIBOZS X1
- A 8
NB1001A020 X1 &) &) 0
: MA1001CO30 X1 MATOOICO45 X1 MAT001C031 X1
2a1 25T
NBE2040 Battery Holder @
- T
BB10018039 X1 BAI00TBO1T A1
NB1001AO21 X1 M3X12mm £3, 2X8%0. 8mm
NB2041 Front Bumper NB2054 Body pins

NCG1001A002 X12

Q-

NBE206BS Screw Set

—| ()

BEIOD1BOOZ X710
MaX18

NB2065 Screw Set

== ©

BE1001B058 X10
RIX10

NB2066 Screw Set

- ©

BB1001BO3E X10
M3x12

NB2067 Screw Set

om

NAIOO1BOIS X10
M3xe

NB206B Screw Set

om NC10018004 X10

MIX10

NB2069 Screw Set

BAIOD1BOZZ X10
Maxa

NB2070 Scorew Set

NC1001B018 X10
M3IXdmm

NB2071

NB2072 Washer[@XE.5X0.Smm)

©

M3 Nut

NCI1001BOI0 X10
M4

NC1001B008 X10
JXE. 5X0. Smm

NC1001BOIE X10
M3

©




e
— 4 ==

: RAGING '

1/12 NB1002 Option Parts

NB3001 112 Rims (Black) NB3008 PIVOT BLOCK (ALUMINUM) NB3DI2 One - Way

) ©

NB1001C034 X2

NB1001C028 X1 NB1001B017 X3
M2X5mm
NB1001A068X1
NB3002 Bearing IXEX2.5
e

ML1001B001 X4
® 3X6X2. 5mm

NB1001A050 X2 NB100106 X1

NB3003 Body Mount Set

NB3013 POM SHOCK PISTON

NB1001A069 X1

©C] =oe '
NB1001A0B7 X2 AR
D 6X9mm i
=l NB1001C077 X4 NB1001C078 X4
® HOLE1. 2mm (POM) (POM)
BB10D018063 b NB1001AO71 X2  NB1001A072 X1 R AL LT SR ATED SET
M3X6mm
NB10016028 X1
=)o = © © ©
Ceeeeesscceneees NB1001BO17 X3 NC1001A045 X2 NB1001A074 X4 NB1001AD75 X4 NB1001A076 X4
M2XSmm < 2X9. Tmm ®3X6X0. 5 ®3X6X1 ® 3X6X2
NB1001C018 X2
NB3011 Sway Bar @ @ @
NB1001A077 X4 NB10O1AO78 X4 NB1001A079 X4

$ 3X6X2. 5 $3IX6X3 D3X6X4

NB1001A062 X1
®1.2

NB3OD1S SPRING (4 1/2 1.2mm)
NB3004 PIVOT BLOCK [ALUMINUM 10°

NB1001A061 X1
1.4

(Si==S)

NB1001A005 X1
0°

|

NB1001A048 X1
®1.6

NB1001B007 X2
P16. 4X22X1. 2X41/2

NB1001A064 X1
NB3005 PIVOT BLOCK [ALUMINUM )2° 2z

NB3017 SPRING [4 1.2mm])

82 =)

NB1001A056 X1 Ng}UEMUES X1
2° ;

NB1001A054 X1
®1.6

.

NB1001B008 X2
© 16. 4X22X1. 2X5

== ©

BB1001B063 X4

M3XBmm
NB10O1AD57 X1 a))
P ﬁ

NB1001A046 x4

et © O m

NB1001A004 X1
3°

NB3018 SPRING (5 /2 1.2mm])

NB1001B009 X2
NB1001C060 x2 BA1001B022 X4 ©16. 4X22X1. 2X51/2
®3IX6X2. Smm M3X3mm

.nandaracing.cn



	21
	22
	23

